About SSC

We help Earth benefit from space

SSC is a global provider of advanced space services. We develop experiment payloads and provide rocket and balloon launch services at our unique facility Esrange Space Center.

We also provide reliable access to satellites through our SSC ground network, one of the largest ground station networks in the world. Furthermore, we provide engineering expertise to all phases of our customers' space programs.

With extensive experience and a solid understanding of the rapidly changing space market, we tailor innovative and sustainable solutions to institutional and commercial customers worldwide.

SSC covers the global market through its offices in Sweden, Germany, the Netherlands, USA, Chile, Australia, China and Thailand, along with the global network of ground stations.

SSC was founded in 1972 and has 500 employees.

Read more at www.sscspace.com.

•		• •	• •	• •	• • •
•		• •	• •		• • •
	SSC				
•		• •	• •	• •	• • •
		• •	• •	•	
•	• • •	• •	• •	• •	• • •
•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •
•	• • •	• •	• •	• •	• • •
•	• •	• • •	• • • •	• •	• •
•	• • • •	• • • •	• • • •	• • • •	• • •
•	• • • •	• • • •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • • •	• • •
• •	• • • • •	• • • • •		• • • • •	• • • • •
• •	• • • • • •	• •		• • • • •	• • • • •
• •	• • • • •			•	•••••
• •	• •				• • • •
• • •	*				* * *
• •					• •

Welcome

Standing Committee of

Parliamentarians of the Arctic Region

to Esrange Space Center

Program

13 May, 2018



SSC P.O. Box 4207 SE-171 04 Solna Sweden

Esrange Space Center P.O. Box 802 SE-981 28 Kiruna Sweden Tel: +46 8 627 62 00 Tel: +46 980 72 000

Participants

25-30 participants from

Standing Committee of Parliamentarians of the Arctic Region

Agenda

Sunday 13 May, 2018

Time	Activity	
15:00	Arrival	Security check procedure
15:15	Welcome!	Conference Room Polaris
	Introduction to SSC and Esrange	~ Coffee/tea and sandwich during presentation ~
16:00	Tour of Esrange	If security regulations allows it!
17:00	Departure	

Esrange Space Center is an active base with balloon- & rocket campaigns throughout the year. The now ongoing activities and its security regulations, can at short notice change character, be bounded, or at worst be canceled for visitor's safety.

Esrange Space Center is an civilian protected area, photographing are prohibited.

SSC looks forward to having you as a guest at Esrange Space Center!

Warm welcome!

SSC Host: Lennart Poromaa, Head of Esrange Space Center Mattias Abrahamsson, Business Development Director, Science

Services